NO

754
624
811

72
222
772
183

161
148
919
323

166
133

67
790
117

164
187

205
111

611.

25.

700
441
456

129
162
123
234

471

617
725

714
26
25

623
70
53

Klubu vértéjums
Nacionalais Kauss motokrosa 2023

4. posms Jaunpils 25.06.2023

NAME
Camk Latgale
Adrians DROZDS
Dominiks SELIS
Trevors BERZINS-BRIKSIS
Everts SAROVS
Savelijs SIOMINS
Vladimirs VINOGRADOVS
Rems SAROVS
F.F.F. Sporta klubs

Alberts KNAPSIS
Janis STRAUME
Tomass STRAUME
Vilnis PETROVSKIS

GF Racing Team
Janis RITERS
Kristers SPROGIS
Dainis BADUNS
Girts BERZINS
Romans VASILJEVS
Jana Vintera Moto Team Riga
Jurijs LEVDANSKIS

JTSC ERINI
Maris MILIGS
Raivis EGLITE
Rudis EGLITE
Janis MELBARDIS
Rihards MINCINOFS
Janis ZARINS
Valdis SKUJA
Kalsnava MB
Valters GOTLAUFS
Girts TRODS
Ralfs TRODS
Janis MACS
KTM Motofavorits
Rihards PABERZS
Marupes AMK Bierini

Edvards PRIALGAUSKIS
Evelina MEIKSANE
Uldis VEIDENIEKS
Tomass TILANS
Markuss PASKOVS
Peteris KRUMS
Kristians Tomass MELKIS
Rodrigo ROBALTS
Edgars Aleksandrs KIBERMANIS

CLASS

MX85V
MX65V
MX85)J
MX65J
MX85J
MX85)J
MX85)J

MX PRO
MX C
MX C
MX C

MX A
MX B
MX C
MX C
MX D

MX D

MX C
MX C
MX85J
MX D
MX85)J
MX D
MX D

MX C
MX C
MX D
MX D

MX A

MX85)J
MX65V
MX C
MX65)
MX65)J
MX65J
MX85J
MX65J
MX65)J

R1

50
32
29
24
30
21
15

106
70
68
63

109
88
65
53
39

46

73
58
18
33
14
19

69
59
44
43

103

35
34
61
31
27
25
23
23
21

R2

50
32
28
23
17
21

o O O O

O O O O o

24

19

O O O O

34
33

25
27
26
23
21
22

TOTAL
164
100

64
57
47
47
42
15
244
106
70
68
63
262
109
88
65
53
39
46
46
206
73
58
42
33
33
19

172
69
59
44
43

103

103

197
69
67
61
56
54
51
46
44
43



MK ASB
940 Daniels ZUZA

MK Stende
181 Romus LATAKAITIS
238 Braens SAZONENKO
26 Andris SILINS
461 Janis VITOLS
66 Sandis SILINS
901 Ivo VINHOLCS
30 Madars KAMLEVS
257 Guntis VALTERS
ML MOTO
60 Janis MURANS
Moto AZ
335 Kristaps PUTNINS
167 Gatis PUTNINS
313 Helvijs NAGLIS
Moto Mafia
399 Andis VALTS
812 Maris TILIBS
797 Jekabs GAILIS
Motoklubs Ape
300 Armands LAZDINS
30 Davis SMARODS
113 Ralfs RAIPALIS
272 Matiss LEIMANIS
119 Davis JASINSKIS
Motoklubs Litene
229 Kristers VERIGO
Motokurzeme
791 Arturs JAKUBAUSKIS
Motosports Racing Team
792 Georgs FRIDRIHSONS
Motovidzeme
39 Roberts LODE
358 Ernests KUKAINIS
MX Adazi
190 Karlis Roberts ELKSNIS
454 Sandris GEITUS
721 Magnuss MISINS
MX DRUVAS
337 Krists Kalvis KAMINSKIS
411 Marsels VASILCIKS
30 Peteris ZARINS
777 Lauris Rodrigo ZARINS
MX Jaunpils
27 Atis RAMINS
767 Martins RESTE
825 Dzidris STRAKSUS
MX Kekava
276 Tomass RANDA

MX C

MX C
MX65V
MX D
MX D
MX D
MX D
MX D
MX C

MXD

MX C
MX D
MX D

MX PRO
MX B
MX65J

MX B
MX65V
MX C
MX C
MX85J

MX C

MXD

MX65V

MX85V
MX85V

MX A
MX C
MX65J

MX D
MX85)J
MX85V

MX D

MX C
MX D
MX D

MXA

77

66
29
27
25
13
12
10

41

75
50
26

112
91
33

87
40
79
52
16

64

49

44

40
17

101
76
36

48
20

55
40
11

102

29

O O O O O o

38

40

32

44

44
26

36

22
31

77
77

176
66
58
27
25
13
12
10

a1
41
151
75
50
26
274
112
91
71
298
87
80
79
52
48
64
64
49
49
88
88
84
84
43
249
101
76
72
90
48
42
31

106
55
40
11

255

102



101 Markuss CIRSS
91 Luiss JUNDZIS
MX Moduls
511 Karlis KALEJS
611 Markuss KOKINS
MX SALDUS
288 Aleksa MAURINA
641 Gustavs OZOLS
414 Andris VAINOVSKIS
114 Renars VECTIRELIS
474 Kristine MELNE
MX4 Dobele
25 Dainis RAGS
Rambas R
183 Renars GOSTS
646 Kristians BALTUS
122 Armands PURINS
Rigas Jauno tehniku centrs
21 Ernests REISONS
Rodeo MX
47 Jonatans RJABOVS

Saldus ActionSports/DIRTCORE.Iv

944 Gints BALDINS
731 Emils IVANOVS
727 Raivo KNUTS

78 Edgars EKSTEINS
172 Igors KAPARS

Saldus motoklubs

613 Alisters BUDANOVS
626 Niks BORTINS
641 Tomass SAICANS
253 Rinalds HERINGS
136 Sandijs LACIS
152 Kristers BALANDINS
309 Edijs PILECKIS

40 Zaks JAUNBRALIS

61 Janis FREIMANIS
731 Markuss HARUNS
143 Dagnis CINOVSKIS

22 Krisvaldis LIEPINS

38 Daniels MOCKEVICS

29 Markuss FREIBERGS
106 Rinalds MAURINS

Saules sporta klubs (SSK)

105 Arturs LICITIS
238 Ako LIDAKS
635 Roberts RAVINS
400 Vadims JEGOROVS

17 Rihards SAICANS
626 Lukass UDRIS

SG ACTION Ozolnieki

515 Rudolfs STANKUS

MX C
MX65V

MX PRO
MX PRO

MX65)J
MX85V
MXD
MX D
MXD

MX D

MX B
MX85V
MXD

MX85)J

MX85)J

MX B
MX B
MX B
MX D
MX D

MX A
MX PRO
MX PRO

MX B

MX B

MX C
MX85V

MX C

MX C
MX85)J

MX D
MX85V
MX85V
MX85)J

MX D

MX A
MX B
MX B
MX B
MX85)J
MX65V

MX PRO

80
38

114
113

30
28

32

94
36
24

22

33

92
89
82
30
22

107
105
100
97
86
78
34
67
62
27
45
25
19
24

104
96
93
83
26
22

111

35

38

20

35

O O ©O O o

O O O O o o

36

29

18
16

o O O o

25
28

80
73
114
114
113
125
61
55

32
32
192
94
74
24
42
42
68
68
263
92
89
82
30
22
379
107
105
100
97
86
78
70
67
62
56
45
43
35
24

344
104
96
93
83
51
50
226
111



65.

953.

760 Andrejs SAFONOVS

290

Ritvars DOMBROVSKIS

159 Valters TUCS

180

946

75

Nauris DUREVSKIS

Sigulda Racing Team
Inguss SUPE

Tukuma motoklubs
Mareks BIRZINS

299 Arturs AKMENKALNS

262

Kaspars GOBINS

951 Aleksandrs MARKOVS

Lauris OSTROVSKIS
Viking Trial

151 Agnis ALKSNIS

24

Danis PUSINSKS
VV Moto Racing Team

95 Aleksis ARAIDS

212

71

Ralfs DINDONIS
Hugo HEINRIHSONS
Rudolfs KRUMINS

54 Andis SPILA
156 Jurijs LUKINS

989
154

Didzis ROMANOVS
Niks SAUVA

MX B
MX D
MX D
MX D

MX85V

MX B
MX C
MX D
MX D
MX D

MX65V
MX65V

MX PRO

MX A
MX B
MX B
MX B
MX D
MX B
MX D

84
31

31

85
74
42
29

35
28

110
108
98
95
90

o O O o

3

O O O O o w

w w
o b

O O O O O o o o

84
31

64
64
201
85
74
42
29

69
69
58
316
110
108
98
95
90



